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Structure of Financial Investments of Organizations 
(percent of total)
[image: image1.emf]I half

15.9

43.6

16.9

15.0

8.6

2016

[image: image2.emf]I half

14.6

23.6

15.6

39.0

7.2

2017


[image: image3.emf]Shares, stakes and other forms of participation in capital

Debt securities and certificates of deposits

Bank deposits

Granted loans

Other financial investments


CURRENT STATISTICAL SURVEY      № 2 (99), 2017           
          CURRENT STATISTICAL SURVEY      № 2 (99), 2017
CURRENT STATISTICAL SURVEY      № 2 (99), 2017           

